
Introductory sub-table (I)(a) 

Name of the Company : IADINATH EXIM RESOURCES LTD 

Script Code,Name of the scrip, 

Quarter ended : 

Partly paid-up shares :- 

Held by promoter/ promoter 

group 
Held by public 

Total (D) 

Outstanding convertible 
-curities 

Held by promoter/ promoter 

group 
Held by public 

Total (E) 

Warrants 

Held by promoter/ promoter 

group 

Held by public 

Total (F) 

Total paid-up capital of the 
,mpany, assuming full 

conversion of warrants 
convertible securities 
Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F) 

class of security : 

30/09/2011 

No. of partly paid- 
up shares 

0 

0 

0 

No. of outstanding 
securities 

0 

0 

0 

No. of Warrants 

0 

0 

0 

4104100.00 

As a % of total no. of 
partly paid-up shares 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

As a O/O of total no. of 
outstanding 
convertible securities 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

As a '10 of total no.of 
Warrants 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

As a O/O of total no. of shares of 
the company 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

As a % of total no. of shares of 
the company, assuming full 
conversion of the convertible 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

As a '10 of total no. of shares of 
the company, assuming full 
conversion of warrants 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

100.00 



. -- 
Statement Showing Shareholding Pattern 

Category Category of Number of Total No. Of Number of Total Shareholding as Shares Pledged or 
Code Shareholder Shareholders Shares Shares held a percentage of total 'otherwise 

in Demat form number of shares encumbered 

As a As a No. of As a 
Percentag Percentage Shares Percentage 
e of (A+B) of (A+B+C) 

(1) (11) (111) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=(VIII)/ 
(IV)*lOO 

(A) Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

1. INDIAN 

(a) INDIVIDUAL / HUF 11 1754800 1754800 42.7572 42.7572 0 0.00 

(b) CENTRAL / STATE 0 ' 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 
GOVERNMENT(S) 

I (c) BODIES CORPORATE 1 670300 670300 16.3324 16.3324 0 0.00 

(d) BANKS / FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS 

I (el GROUP COMPANIES 

(f) ANY OTHERS(Specify) 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 
SUB TOTAL (A)(l) : 12 2425100 2425100 59.0896 59.0896 0 0.00 

2. FOREIGN 

(a) BODIES CORPORATE 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 
(b) GROUP COMPANIES 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 

(c) INDIVIDUAL 
(d) INSTITUTIONS 

(e) ANY OTHERS(Specify) 

SUB TOTAL (A)(2) : 
Total holding for promoters 

(A)=(A)(l) + (AM) 12 2425100 2425100 59.0897 59.0897 0 0.00 
(B) Public shareholding 

1. INSTITUTIONS 

(a) CENTRAL / STATE 
GOVERNMENT(S) 

(b) BANKS / FINANCIAL 
INSTITUTIONS 

(4 MUTUTAL FUNDS / UTI 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 

(d) VENTURE CAPITAL 
FUNDS 

(el INSURANCE 
COMPANIES 

(r) FII'S 
(g) FOREIGN VENTURE 

CAPITAL 

(h) TRUSTS 

(i) ANY OTHERS(Specify) 



Categor Category of Number of Total No. Of Number of Total Shareholding as Shares Pledged or 
y Code Shareholder Shareholders Shares Shares held a percentage of total otherwise 

in Demat form number of shares encumbered 

Asa% Asa% N o . o f A s a  
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) Shares Percentage 

(111) (IV) ' (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (IX)=(vIII)/ 
(IV)*lOO 

SUB TOTAL (B)(l) : 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 

B 2. Non-institutions 

(a) BODIES CORPORATE 25 83600 45900 2.0370 2.0370 0 0.00 

(b) INDIVIDUAL 0 0.00 

0) (CAPITAL UPTO TO Rs. 2164 960400 145000 23.4010 23.4010 0 0.00 
1 Lakh) I 

(ii) (CAPITAL GREATER 12 632400 201800 15.4090 15.4090 0 0.00 
THAN Rs. 1 Lakh) 

(c) TRUSTS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 
I 

(d) ANY OTHERS ! 
1 

(9 CLEARING MEMBER 

(ii) DIRECTORS / 
RELATIVES 

(iii) EMPLOYEE 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 1 

(iv) FOREIGN NATIONALS 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 I 

(2) NON RESIDENT 
INDIANS (NRI) 

(b) NON RESIDENT 
INDIANS (REPAT) 

( 4  NON RESIDENT 
INDIANS (NON REPAT) 

(v) OVERSEAS BODIES 0 0 
CORPORATES 

I 
(vi) PERSONS ACTING IN 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 

CONCERT 

(vii) ANY OTHERS(Specify) 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 

SUB TOTAL (B)(2) : 2203 1679000 395300 40.9103 40.9103 0 0.00 

Total Public Shareholding 2203 1679000 395300 40.9103 40.9103 0 0.00 
(B)=(B)(l) + (B)(2) 

Total (A) + (B) : 2215 4104100 2820400 100.0000 100.0000 0 0.00 

(C) Shares held by Custodians and against 
which Depository Receipts have been issued 

I 

(i) Promoter and Promoter 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 
Group 1 

(ii) Public o o o O.OOOO O.OOOO o 0.00 i 
SUB TOTAL (C)(l) : 0 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 0 0.00 I 

" . .'?-, 1 
I , I 
\ 

Grand Total (A) + (8) + (C) 2215 4,104,100 2820400 100.0000 100.0000, i h:i\ , 
*. 



STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 

Sr. 
No. 

(1) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

il 

12 

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY 
" PUBLIC " AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES 

SR. 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

" PROMOTERS 

Name of the Shareholder 

(11) 

SAVLA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED 

SHANTILAL MURJIBHAI SAVLA 

MITA MANOJ SAVLA 

PRITI PARAS SAVLA 

DHAREN SHANTILAL SAVLA 

MANOJ SHANTILAL SAVLA 

SHANTILAL MURJIBHAI SAVLA 

PARAS SHANTILAL SAVLA 

SHANIL PARASBHAI SAVLA 

SHAIL MANOJ SAVLA 

PRABHABEN SHANTILAL SAVLA 

MANOJ SHANTILAL SAVLA 

TOTAL : 

Name of the shareholder 

RAKESH JHUNJHUNWALA 

JAYDEEP D THAKKAR 

HARIRAM BANWARILAL 

DINESHKUMAR KUNJBIHARI 

TOTAL : 

AND PROMOTER 

Number of shares 

182500 

117800 

47100 

43200 

390600 

Total 

Number of 
shares 

(111) 

670300 

357400 

330600 

325100 

264900 

123300 

11 7800 

11 6900 

48600 

48400 

21100 

700 

2425100 

GROUP " 

Shares as a percentage of total number of 
shares{i.c.,Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated 
in Statement at para (I)(a) above) 

4.4468 

2.8703 

1.1476 

1.0526 

9.5173 

shares held 

As a % of grand 
total 
(A)+(B)+(C) 

(IV) 

16.33 

8.71 

8.06 

7.92 

6.45 

3.00 

2.87 

2.85 

1.18 

1.18 

0.51 

0.02 

59.0897 

Shares pledged 

Number 

(V) 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

or 

As a 
percentage 

(VI)=(V)/ 
(III)*lOO 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

otherwise encumbered 

As a % of grand 
total (A)+(B)+(C) of 
sub-clause (I)(a) 

(VII) 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.0000 



STATEMENT SHOWING DETAILS " LOCKED - IN - SHARES " 

SR NO Name of the shareholder Number of Locked-in Shares as a 
Locked - in shares percentage of total number of 

shares {i.e.,Grand Total(A)+(B)+ 
(C) indicated in Statement at 
para (I)(a) above} 

1 

TOTAL: NIL NIL NIL 

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts(DRs) 
1 

Sr.No. Type of Outstanding DR No of Outstanding DRs. No of Shares underlying Shares underlying outstanding 
(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs etc.) outstanding DRs. DRs as a Percentage of total 

\ number of shares (i.e Total (A)+ 
(B) + (C) Indicated in statement 
at para(1) (a) above) 

1 GDRs 
* i 

TOTAL : NIL NIL NIL NIL 

(11) (b) Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs) 1 
where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares. I 

Sr.No. Name of DR Holder Type of Outstanding DR No.of Shares underlying Shares underlying outstanding 1 

(ADRs,GDRs,SDRs etc.) outstanding DRs. DRs.as aPercentage of total I 

number of shares (i.e Total (A)+ 1 
(B)+(C) Indicated in Statement 
at Para (I) (a) above) - 

i 1 

TOTAL : NIL NIL NIL NIL 




