## Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company :	ADINATH EXIM I	RESOURCES LTD	
Script Code, Name of the scri	p, class of security:	·	
Quarter ended :	30/09/2011		
Partly paid-up shares :-	No. of partly paid- up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/ promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
Held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total (D)	0	0.00	0.00
Outstanding convertible courities	1	outstanding	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible
Held by promoter/ promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
Held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total (E)	0	0.00	0.00
Warrants	No. of Warrants	Warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group	0	0.00	0.00
Held by public	0	0.00	0.00
Total (F)	0	0.00	0.00
Total paid-up capital of the mpany, assuming full conversion of warrants convertible securities  Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)	4104100.00		100.00



		Stateme	ent Showing S	Shareholding Pat	tern	<u> </u>	* .	
Categor Code	y Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total No. Of Shares	Number of Shares held in Demat form	Total Shar a percenta number of	ge of total	Shares otherw encum	
					_	As a Percentage of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/ (IV)*100
(A) Sha	reholding of Promoter a	and Promoter G	roup					
1. INDI	_		Toup	•				
(a)	INDIVIDUAL / HUF	11		1754800			0	
(b)	CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	(	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(c)	BODIES CORPORATE	1	670300	670300	16.3324	16.3324	0	0.00
(d)	BANKS / FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS		0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0.00
(e) ·	GROUP COMPANIES	(	0.00	0	0.00	0	0	0.00
(f)	ANY OTHERS(Specify)	• 0	0.00	0.	0.00	0	0	0.00
SUB TO	OTAL (A)(1):	12	2425100	2425100	59.0896	59.0896	0	0.00
2. FORI	EIGN						•	
(a)	BODIES CORPORATE	C	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(b)	GROUP COMPANIES	C	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(c)	INDIVIDUAL	C	0	, , a, 0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(d)	INSTITUTIONS	. С	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(e)	ANY OTHERS(Specify)		0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
SUB TO	OTAL (A)(2):	C	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
Total h	olding for promoters							
(A)=(A)	(1) + (A)(2)	12	2425100	2425100	59.0897	59.0897	0	0.00
(B) Pub	lic shareholding							
1. INST	TTUTIONS							
(a)	CENTRAL / STATE GOVERNMENT(S)	C	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(b)	BANKS / FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS	C	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(c)	MUTUTAL FUNDS / UTI	C	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(d)	VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(e)	INSURANCE COMPANIES	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(f)	FII'S	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(g)	FOREIGN VENTURE CAPITAL	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(h)	TRUSTS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(i)	ANY OTHERS(Specify)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
SUB TO	OTAL (B)(1):	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	.0.	0.00

_	Category of Shareholder	Number of Shareholders	Total No. Of Shares	Number of Shares held in Demat form	Total Shar a percenta number of		Shares otherw encumb	
					As a % of (A+B)	As a % of (A+B+C)	No. of Shares	As a Percentage
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)=(VIII)/ (IV)*100
SUB TO	TAL (B)(1) :	0	0 0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
	n-institutions		ı					
(a)	BODIES CORPORATE	25	83600	45900	2.0370	2.0370	0	0.00
(b)	INDIVIDUAL						0	0.00
(i)	(CAPITAL UPTO TO Rs. 1 Lakh)	2164	960400	145000	23.4010	23.4010	0	0.00
(ii)	(CAPITAL GREATER THAN Rs. 1 Lakh)	12	632400	201800	15.4090	15.4090	0	0.00
(c)	TRUSTS	. 0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(d)	ANY OTHERS							
(i)	CLEARING MEMBER	2	2600	2600	0.0633	0.0633	0	0.00
(ii)	DIRECTORS / RELATIVES	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(iii)	EMPLOYEE	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(iv)	FOREIGN NATIONALS	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(a)	NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRI)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(b)	NON RESIDENT INDIANS (REPAT)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(c)	NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(v)	OVERSEAS BODIES CORPORATES	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(vi)	PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0.	0.00
(vii)	ANY OTHERS(Specify)	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
SUB TO	TAL (B)(2):	2203	1679000	395300	40.9103	40.9103	0	0.00
	blic Shareholding 1) + (B)(2)	2203	1679000	395300	40.9103	40.9103	0	0.00
Total (A)	) + (B) :	2215	4104100	2820400	100.0000	100.0000	0	0.00
	es held by Custodians ar epository Receipts have							
(i)	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
(ii)	Public	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
SUB TO	ΓAL (C)(1) :	0	0	0	0.0000	0.0000	0	0.00
					40	42-2-	- (E)	MM /
Grand To	otal (A) + (B) + (C)	2215	4,104,100	2820400	100.0000	100.0000	ZXX O	V 1000
							3/1	(1) (7)
						1	1	

( )

## STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTERS AND PROMOTER GROUP"

		Total shares held		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Number of shares	As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C)	Number		As a % of grand total (A)+(B)+(C) o sub-clause (I)(a)	
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)=(V)/ (III)*100	(VII)	
1	SAVLA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	670300	16.33	0	0.00	0.00	
2	SHANTILAL MURJIBHAI SAVLA	357400	8.71	0	0.00	0.00	
3	MITA MANOJ SAVLA	330600	8.06	0	0.00	0.00	
4	PRITI PARAS SAVLA	325100	7.92	0	0.00	0.00	
5	DHAREN SHANTILAL SAVLA	264900	6.45	0	0.00	0.00	
. 6	MANOJ SHANTILAL SAVLA	123300	3.00	0	0.00	0.00	
7	SHANTILAL MURJIBHAI SAVLA	117800	2.87	0	0.00	0.00	
8	PARAS SHANTILAL SAVLA	116900	2.85	. 0	0.00	0.00	
9	SHANIL PARASBHAI SAVLA	48600	1.18	0	0.00	0.00	
10	SHAIL MANOJ SAVLA	48400	1.18	. 0	0.00	0.00	
11	PRABHABEN SHANTILAL SAVLA	21100	0.51	0	0.00	0.00	
12	MANOJ SHANTILAL SAVLA	700	0.02	0	0.00	0.00	
	TOTAL:	2425100	59.0897	0	0.00	0.0000	

STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY " PUBLIC " AND HOLDING MORE THAN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES						
SR. NO.	Name of the shareholder		Shares as a percentage of total number of shares{i.c.,Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}			
1	RAKESH JHUNJHUNWALA	182500	4.4468			
2	JAYDEEP D THAKKAR	117800	2.8703			
3	HARIRAM BANWARILAL	47100	1.1476			
4	DINESHKUMAR KUNJBIHARI	43200	1.0526			
	TOTAL:	390600	9.5173			



		STATEMENT SHOWING DI	ETAILS " LOCKED - IN - SHARES "	
SR NO	Name of the shareholder		Number of Locked - in shares	Locked-in Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e.,Grand Total(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}
	1			
TOTAL:		NIL	NIL	NIL
		(II)(a) Statement showing d	etails of Depository Receipts(DRs)	
Sr.No.	Type of Outstanding DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs etc.)	No of Outstanding DRs.	No of Shares underlying outstanding DRs.	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a Percentage of total number of shares (i.e Total (A)+(B) + (C) Indicated in statement at para(I) (a) above)
	1 GDRs			
TOTAL	: NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
			olding of Depository Receipts (DRs) excess of 1% of the total number of s	shares.
Sr.No.	Name of DR Holder		No.of Shares underlying	Shares underlying outstanding DRs.as aPercentage of total number of shares (i.e Total (A)+(B)+(C) Indicated in Statement at Para (I) (a) above)
( ) :	1	: :	:	
TOTAL :	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

